ASSCCI ATI ON COLOVBOPHI LE PETI T- CLUB

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Best at
Const at

308549- 89
180351- 28
181475- 85
124969- 33
152466- 79
308549- 89
308549- 89
122257- 37
186226- 83
241421- 85
167569- 50
306150- 18
210335- 39
309884- 66
152466-79
310176-67
306150- 18
180351- 28
304005- 07
309179-40
180351- 28
180351- 28
308549-89
152466-79
310176- 67
281596- 05
124969- 33
281596- 05
152466- 79
308660- 06
106513- 07
180616- 02
120608- 37
120608- 37
180351- 28
215026- 74
305168- 06
305168-06
180351- 28
241752- 28
161960- 67
187583- 82
281596- 05
241752- 28
241752- 28
152466-79
171260- 55
306150- 18
309179-40
241752- 28
120608- 37
281596- 05
186226- 83
280052- 13
210036- 31
309179-40
210036- 31
213826- 38
210036- 31
209941- 33
180351- 28
241471-38
209941- 33
305168- 06
209941- 33
209941- 33
304179-84
305168- 06
309179-40
304179-84
304179- 84
309179-40
161960- 67

AELGCET JEAN- M CHEL
VANHCEGAERDEN R & A
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

MVEES JAN

MEES JAN
DAGNEAUX GABRI EL
VEEI SS HENRI
WANUFEL DI DI ER

HENRI

M CHAEL

G LET DANI EL
ALBERO ALAI N
DENI ES RUDY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

ANDREI

CONSTANTI N

G LET DANI EL
RUCQUOY JEAN
MAES ANTHONY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

RUCQUOY JEAN

R

JEAN

MEES JAN

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

ANDRE

CONSTANTI N

DI ELS GERARD

VANHOEGAERDEN R & A

DI ELS GERARD

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
ZARZECK
KUVPS JACQU

MAREK
ES

DE BECKER MARCEL
GARI N ARNAUD
GARI N ARNAUD

RUCQUQOY JEAN
DELVEAUX LQUI S

CHAPELLE BERNARD & WE
CHAPELLE BERNARD & WE

R

PREVOT JEAN ARNOULD

JEAN

LEROY FRERES

VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN

DI ELS GERARD

PREVOT JEAN ARNOULD
PREVOT JEAN ARNOULD
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
VANDEN WYNGAERT DI RK

G LET DANI EL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

PREVOT JEAN ARNOULD

GARI N ARNAUD

DI ELS GERARD
VEEI SS HENRI

SI MONS YVES
PUTSEYS- PATTE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
BERGER CLEMENT
PUTSEYS- PATTE
ROCH ROBERT
RUCQUOY JEAN
DUBRAY PHI LI PPE
ROCH ROBERT

CHAPELLE BERNARD & WE

RCCH ROBERT
ROCH ROBERT
DUPUI S- AMANT

CHAPELLE BERNARD & WVE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DUPUI S- AMANT
DUPUI S- AVANT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LEROY FRERES

Geneent
Local it

HEVERLE
MARBAI S
ERPI ON
NETHEN
BOSSUT-
HEVERLE
HEVERLE
FRO DCH
LI MAL
JUMET
FRO DCH
ERNAGE
THUI N
ST JOR
BOSSUT-
ZETRUD-
ERNAGE
MARBAI S
VI ESVI L
VI EUSAR
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
HEVERLE
BOSSUT-
ZETRUD-
LI MAL
NETHEN
LI MAL
BOSSUT-
L1 NCENT
OT'TENBU
OVERI JS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
MARBAI S
CEROUX
HAM SUR
HAM SUR
MARBAI S
G LLY
RACOUR
OVERI JS
LI MAL

G LLY
G LLY
BOSSUT-
Bl ERBEE
ERNAGE
VI EUSAR
G LLY
VI LLERS
LI MAL

LI MAL
OVERW N
HOUTAI' N
VI EUSAR
HOUTAI N
L1 NCENT
HOUTAI N
GREZ- DO
MARBAI S
LOBBES
GREZ- DO
HAM SUR
GREZ- DO
GREZ- DO
TH RI MO
HAM SUR
VI EUSAR
TH Rl MO
THI RI MO
VI EUSAR
RACOUR
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Af st and
Di st anc

382855
348930
310950
376052
373686

2

3
305763
363539
336010
303912
358106
318409
376933

2
383242

2

2
337320
364046

NWhbhw

363618
2
2
4
384650
371033
369609
345019
2
5
360095
322528
2
6
337312
386693
369248

389231
346688
3
2
384519
3
373284
7
318788
2
3
3

4
309941

NOWNA~ S

Ri ng
Bague

205468020
113311720
109782820
113058320
106352419
209060819
205460220
907005412
106190519
110241220
109778520
111686418
112680819
205480720
109516318
112798720
114893417
113313720
109901020
113073317
113312620
113314620
205462220
106364119
112799220
113037420
113518120
105434719
106361519
104401320
211561717
205578020
115651018
106644719
113313920
106128719
100170818
112630619
109587618
100954718
115947816
209118819
113035820
100954518
110783720
105679419
201785320
111689618
113382020
110783920
107061917
105432419
110657216
209837720
101085818
113372120
112415020
113764017
151525512
112777320
106014819
105808517
112603717
111889820
105902119
112772020
110817719
112631419
109192418
105860117
110530920
113383020
102320719

Snel h.
Vit esse

MEES JAN
RUCQUOY JEAN

1544,
1543.



152 243307-31 DEVERGNIES PH LIPPE GOZEE 10
153 209941- 33 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO 12

321826 BE 112631919 11.21010 1489.8202 152
7 BE 112777220 11.55360 1489.5611 153

74 152466-79 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT- 12 12 6 BE 113534420 11.47041 1543.7211 74
75 306150-18 G LET DANI EL ERNAGE 31 26 4 BE 103128219 11.37120 1542. 2308 75
76 210036-31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAIN 7 4 4 BE 112414820 11.30080 1539. 9230 76
77 241752-28 PREVOT JEAN ARNOULD G LLY 10 7 5 BE 110781820 11.24070 1539.4174 77
78 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT WALHAIN 6 3 363083 BE 109219618 11. 40530 1539. 2482 78
79 280052-13 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 4 4 2 BE 209835520 11.57550 1538. 9694 79
80 308660-06 ZARZECKI NMAREK LINCENT 15 5 2 BE 105840919 11.55000 1538. 6000 80
81 210335-39 ALBERO ALAI N THUI N 20 10 2 BE 101295318 11.12100 1536. 9702 81
82 187583-82 VANDERLI NDEN- DE BRUYN OVERIJS 4 1 2 BE 212124718 11.45190 1536. 5060 82
83 306150-18 A LET DANI EL ERNAGE 31 30 5 BE 103127119 11. 38330 1533. 3162 83
84 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE VI EUSAR 15 2 6 BE 109186018 11.42310 1532. 7177 84
85 210335-39 ALBERO ALAIN THUI N 20 1 3 BE 101290918 11.13020 1530. 5672 85
86 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAI S 21 14 8 BE 113315720 11.33001 1530. 3835 86
87 241421-85 WANUFEL DI DI ER JUVET 10 10 2 BE 110674920 11.24341 1530. 3209 87
88 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAI S 21 18 9 BE 113310120 11.33031 1530. 0480 88
89 186226-83 VEI SS HENRI LI MAL 12 8 3 BE 109076914 11.42511 1528. 4274 89
90 280052-13 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 4 3 3 BE 209836020 11.59410 1528. 2940 90
91 306173-41 FINFE BENO T SENZEIL 7 4 312517 BE 115734717 11.09319 1527. 9639 91
92 241752-28 PREVOT JEAN ARNCULD G LLY 10 1 6 BE 100940418 11.26040 1525.8384 92
93 210335-39 ALBERO ALAIN THUI N 20 6 4 BE 101291018 11. 13440 1525. 4344 93
94 241752-28 PREVOT JEAN ARNOULD G LLY 10 4 7 BE 100954818 11.26110 1525. 0335 94
95 215026- 74 DELVEAUX LOU S CERQUX 5 2 2 BE 109594218 11.41101 1524. 7387 95
96 281596-05 DI ELS GERARD LI MAL 29 9 5 BE 113035520 11.43310 1524. 4972 96
97 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAI S 21 3 10 BE 106122719 11. 33561 1524. 1444 97
98 181475-85 AELGCOET JEAN- M CHEL ERPI ON 7 1 2 BE 109782120 11.09090 1523. 1447 98
99 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT VWALHAIN 6 6 2 BE 113129120 11.43240 1522. 9992 99
100 306932-24 COLLI N LUDOVI C RANSART 6 3 338092 BE 100012818 11.27000 1522.9369 100
101 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT WALHAIN 6 5 3 BE 106070619 11.43280 1522.5734 101
102 202184-36 BULTOT JOSE PH LI PPE CLERMON 4 2 314055 BE 115764317 11.11160 1522.5679 102
103 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT WALHAIN 6 2 4 BE 113052917 11.43310 1522. 2542 103
104 186226-83 VEI SS HENRI LI MAL 12 5 4 BE 106192719 11.43511 1522.0283 104
105 213826- 38 BERGER CLENMENT LINCENT 6 4 2 BE 108370718 11.57412 1521.7226 105
106 202184-36 BULTOT JOSE PH LI PPE CLERMON 4 1 2 BE 105877817 11.11270 1521.2158 106
107 161960-67 LEROY FRERES RACOUR 9 1 3 BE 102323319 11.59240 1520.0197 107
108 304179- 84 DUPUI S- AMANT THRIMO11 9 4 BE 110530220 11.09000 1519.3186 108
109 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT WALHAIN 6 4 5 BE 113053317 11.44030 1518.8580 109
110 304179-84 DUPUI S- AVANT THHRRMO 11 6 5 BE 110536020 11.09120 1517.8306 110
111 161960-67 LEROY FRERES RACOUR 9 6 4 BE 104315820 11.59490 1517.5342 111
112 241421-85 WANUFEL DI DI ER JUVET 10 8 3 BE 110670420 11.26371 1516. 1652 112
113 120608- 37 GARI N ARNAUD VILLERS 4 1 4 BE 116528918 11.32359 1515.9118 113
114 308660- 06 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 15 3 3 BE 105836419 11.58460 1515.7625 114
115 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE VI EUSAR 15 9 7 BE 113375020 11.45240 1514. 3344 115
116 210036-31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAIN 7 5 5 BE 112405220 11. 34040 1513.4808 116
117 210335-39 ALBERO ALAI N THUI N 20 5 5 BE 101291218 11.15290 1512.7516 117
118 304005-07 MAES ANTHONY VIESVIL 8 8 2 00 109908520 11.28010 1512.5327 118
119 305168-06 CHAPELLE BERNARD & WE HAM SUR 10 6 5 BE 111891220 11.18200 1511.8500 119
120 308660- 06 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 15 8 4 BE 104400820 12. 00250 1505.9706 120
121 209941- 33 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 12 2 5 BE 105903019 11.52530 1505.8858 121
122 180616- 02 DE BECKER MARCEL OVERIJS 4 1 2 BE 205577620 11.50311 1505.4232 122
123 210335-39 ALBERO ALAI N THUI N 20 19 6 BE 110157620 11.16380 1504.5314 123
124 241752-28 PREVOT JEAN ARNOULD G LLY 10 5 8 BE 112416619 11.29130 1504. 4020 124
125 171260-55 VANDEN WYNGAERT DI RK BIERBEE 4 2 2 BE 201785820 11.59580 1503.5965 125
126 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES WAVRE 2 2 367774 BE 109695016 11.49370 1503.4707 126
127 210335-39 ALBERO ALAI N THUI N 20 8 7 BE 112683319 11.16480 1503. 3475 127
128 210335-39 ALBERO ALAIN THUI N 20 9 8 BE 112684719 11.16520 1502.8744 128
129 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAI S 21 2 11 BE 106123419 11.37211 1501.7323 129
130 304005-07 MAES ANTHONY VIESVIL 8 1 3 BE 109902320 11.29440 1500.9789 130
131 241752-28 PREVOT JEAN ARNCULD QG LLY 10 10 9 BE 110781320 11.29460 1500. 7207 131
132 281596- 05 DI ELS GERARD LI MAL 29 6 6 BE 105434819 11.47190 1500.5901 132
133 281596- 05 DI ELS GERARD LI MAL 29 19 7 BE 113038420 11.47250 1499.9711 133
134 304179-84 DUPUI S- AVANT THHRIMO 11 3 6 BE 105864317 11.11440 1499.2309 134
134 304179- 84 DUPUI S- AVANT THRIMO 11 7 7 BE 110536320 11.11440 1499.2309 134
136 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE VI EUSAR 15 11 8 BE 113224320 11.48040 1497.7208 136
137 162600-28 VERMYLEN DANI EL MARBAIS 5 5 349678 BE 110432720 11.38290 1497.6572 137
138 167569-50 HENRI M CHAEL FRODCH 11 1 2 BE 110879319 11.07564 1497.5461 138
139 213826- 38 BERGER CLENMENT LINCENT 6 6 3 BE 113761617 12. 01522 1496. 9401 139
140 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAI S 21 7 12 BE 109588018 11. 38161 1495.8310 140
141 210335-39 ALBERO ALAIN THUI N 20 18 9 BE 110158220 11.17520 1495.8143 141
142 310176-67 ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 11 9 3 BE 112798820 12.01143 1495. 6466 142
143 186226-83 VEI SS HENRI LI MAL 12 7 5 BE 110786415 11.48211 1493. 8833 143
144 186226-83 VEI SS HENRI LI MAL 12 2 6 BE 110658316 11.48241 1493.5765 144
145 186226-83 WEI SS HENRI LI MAL 12 9 7 BE 109075714 11.48361 1492. 3502 145
146 209941- 33 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 12 1 6 BE 112603117 11.55080 1492. 3401 146
147 281596- 05 DI ELS GERARD LI MAL 29 12 8 BE 105433519 11.48470 1491.5622 147
148 215026- 74 DELVEAUX LQUI S CEROUX 5 5 3 BE 108413314 11.46311 1490. 9634 148
149 302172-17 VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST AISCHE- 4 2 365825 BE 105636219 11.50230 1490. 8307 149
150 241421-85 WANUFEL DI DI ER JUVET 10 5 4 BE 110679620 11.30241 1490. 7166 150
151 241421-85 WANUFEL DI DI ER JUMET 10 2 5 BE 110671620 11.30271 1490. 3860 151
4
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154

305168- 06
106513- 07
310176-67
180616- 02
241471- 38
161960- 67
180351- 28
305168- 06
180616- 02
306150- 18
213826- 38
122257- 37
122257- 37
106513- 07
281596- 05

CHAPELLE BERNARD & VE
KUMPS JACQUES

ANDREI CONSTANTI N

DE BECKER MARCEL
DUBRAY PHI LI PPE

LEROY FRERES

RUCQUOY JEAN

CHAPELLE BERNARD & WE
DE BECKER MARCEL

G LET DANI EL

BERGER CLEMENT
DAGNEAUX GABRI EL
DAGNEAUX GABRI EL
KUMPS JACQUES

DI ELS GERARD

HAM SUR
OTTENBU
ZETRUD-
OVERI JS
LOBBES

RACOUR

MARBAI S
HAM SUR
OVERI JS
ERNAGE

L1 NCENT
FRO DCH
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111891320
211563217
112799320
205576220
111851220
104318620
109278618
111891520
205578920
103127719
113761117
109712620
109794220
211565017
105435119
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Ri ng
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Snel h.

152466-79
308549- 89
122257- 37
186226- 83
306150- 18
210335-39
152466-79
306150- 18
309179-40
152466-79
281596- 05
152466- 79
106513- 07
120608- 37
120608- 37
215026- 74
305168- 06
305168-06
180351- 28
241752- 28
161960- 67
187583- 82
241752- 28
152466- 79
306150- 18
120608- 37
281596- 05
186226- 83
210036- 31
213826- 38
210036- 31
180351- 28
241471-38
209941- 33
209941- 33
304179- 84
305168- 06
309179-40
304179- 84
161960- 67
306150- 18
282647- 86
308660- 06
210335- 39
187583- 82
306150- 18
309179-40
210335-39
186226- 83
306173-41
241752- 28
210335- 39
241752-28
215026-74
180351- 28
306932- 24

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
MEES JAN

DAGNEAUX GABRI EL

VEEI SS HENRI

G LET DANI EL

ALBERO ALAI N

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
G LET DANI EL

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DI ELS GERARD

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
KUVPS JACQUES

GARI N ARNAUD

GARI N ARNAUD

DELVEAUX LOUI S
CHAPELLE BERNARD & \\E
CHAPELLE BERNARD & \\E
RUCQUOY JEAN

PREVOT JEAN ARNOULD
LEROY FRERES

VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN
PREVOT JEAN ARNOULD
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
G LET DANI EL

GARI N ARNAUD

DI ELS GERARD

VEEI SS HENRI

PUTSEYS- PATTE

BERGER CLENMENT
PUTSEYS- PATTE

RUCQUOY JEAN

DUBRAY PHI LI PPE

ROCH ROBERT

ROCH ROBERT

DUPUI S- AVANT

CHAPELLE BERNARD & W\E
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DUPUI S- AMANT

LEROY FRERES

G LET DANI EL

DECELLE ROBERT
ZARZECKI MAREK
ALBERO ALAI N

VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN
G LET DANI EL

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ALBERO ALAI N

VEEI SS HENRI

FI NFE BENO T

PREVOT JEAN ARNOULD
ALBERO ALAI N

PREVOT JEAN ARNOULD
DELVEAUX LOU S
RUCQUOY JEAN

COLLI N LUDOVI C

VI EUSAR
BOSSUT-
LI MAL
BOSSUT-
OTTENBU
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
CEROUX
HAM SUR
HAM SUR
MARBAI S
G LLY
RACOUR
OVERI JS
G LLY
BOSSUT-
ERNAGE
VI LLERS
LI MAL

LI MAL
HOUTAI N
LI NCENT
HOUTAI N
MARBAI S
LOBBES
GREZ- DO
GREZ- DO
THI RI MO
HAM SUR
VI EUSAR
THI RI MO
RACOUR
ERNAGE
WALHAI' N
L1 NCENT
THU N
OVERI JS
ERNAGE
VI EUSAR
THUI N
LI MAL
SENZEI L
G LLY
THU N
G LLY
CERQUX
MARBAI S
RANSART
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373686
382855
305763
363539
358106
318409
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2
364046

3
363618

4
371033
345019

2
360095
322528

2
348930
337312
386693
369248

NNWWOIN

346688
384519

318788
373284

309941

ADNNNW

363083
384650
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33809

106352419
209060819
907005412
106190519
111686418
112680819
109516318
114893417
113073317
106364119
105434719
106361519
211561717
115651018
106644719
106128719
100170818
112630619
109587618
100954718
115947816
209118819
100954518
105679419
111689618
107061917
105432419
110657216
101085818
113764017
151525512
106014819
105808517
112603717
105902119
110817719
112631419
109192418
105860117
102320719
103128219
109219618
105840919
101295318
212124718
103127119
109186018
101290918
109076914
115734717
100940418
101291018
100954818
109594218
106122719
100012818



282647- 86
202184- 36
282647- 86
186226- 83
213826- 38
202184- 36
161960- 67
282647- 86
120608- 37
308660- 06
210335- 39
209941- 33
241752- 28
221095- 32
210335-39
210335- 39
180351- 28
281596- 05
304179- 84
167569- 50
213826- 38
180351- 28
186226- 83
186226- 83
186226- 83
209941- 33
281596- 05
215026- 74
302172-17
243307-31
106513- 07
180351- 28
306150- 18
213826- 38
106513- 07

ZARZECK
ALBERO ALAI'N

DECELLE ROBERT
BULTOT JOSE PHI LI PPE
DECELLE ROBERT

VEEI SS HENRI

BERGER CLEMENT
BULTOT JOSE PHI LI PPE
LEROY FRERES

DECELLE ROBERT

GARI N ARNAUD

MAREK

ROCH ROBERT
PREVOT JEAN ARNOULD
ROPPE ALAIN & FI LLES

ALBERO ALAI N
ALBERO ALAI N

RUCQUOY JEAN
DI ELS GERARD
DUPUI S- AVANT
HENRI M CHAEL
BERGER CLEMENT

RUCQUOY JEAN

VEI SS HENRI
VEI SS HENRI
VEEI SS HENRI

ROCH ROBERT
DI ELS GERARD
DELVEAUX LQUI S

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST

DEVERGNI ES PHI LI PPE
KUVPS JACQUES
RUCQUOY JEAN

G LET DANI EL

BERGER CLEMENT
KUMPS JACQUES

WALHAI' N
CLERMON
WALHAI N
LI MAL

L1 NCENT
CLERMON
RACOUR
WALHAI N
VI LLERS
L1 NCENT
THUI N
GREZ- DO
G LLY
WAVRE
THUI N
THUI N
MARBAI S
LI MAL
THI Rl MO
FRO DCH
LI NCENT
MARBAI S
LI MAL

LI MAL

LI MAL
GREZ- DO
LI MAL
CEROUX
Al SCHE-
GOZEE
OTTENBU
MARBAI S
ERNAGE
L1 NCENT
OT'TENBU

NOIOWOahTIwWwhroOoWUIAO

-
QORRFRPOCIOINJUINUJCICOOOR, O N>

RPWPARrORRRARNUIORONONORPRWONOONUOINOIWR,RARREADINNO

2
314055

36777
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106070619
115764317
113052917
106192719
108370718
105877817
102323319
113053317
116528918
105836419
101291218
105903019
112416619
109695016
112683319
112684719
106123419
105434819
105864317
110879319
113761617
109588018
110786415
110658316
109075714
112603117
105433519
108413314
105636219
112631919
211563217
109278618
103127719
113761117
211565017

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc

308549- 89
180351- 28
181475- 85
124969- 33
308549- 89
241421- 85
167569- 50
309884- 66
310176-67
180351- 28
304005- 07
180351- 28
180351- 28
308549- 89
310176-67
281596- 05
124969- 33
308660- 06
180616- 02
180351- 28
281596- 05
241752- 28
171260- 55
309179-40
241752-28
280052- 13
309179-40
210036- 31
209941- 33
305168- 06
209941- 33
304179- 84
309179-40
152466- 79
210036- 31
241752- 28

ANDREI

ANDREI

MEES JAN
RUCQUOY JEAN

AELGCET JEAN-M CHEL
VANHOEGAERDEN R & A

MEES JAN

WANUFEL DI DI ER

HENRI M CHAEL

DENI ES RUDY
CONSTANTI N
RUCQUOY JEAN

MAES ANTHONY
RUCQUOY JEAN
RUCQUOY JEAN

MEES JAN
CONSTANTI N
DI ELS GERARD

VANHOEGAERDEN R & A

ZARZECKI MAREK

DE BECKER MARCEL
RUCQUOY JEAN

DI ELS GERARD

PREVOT JEAN ARNOULD

VANDEN WYNGAERT DI RK

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
PREVOT JEAN ARNOULD
SI MONS YVES

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
PUTSEYS- PATTE

ROCH ROBERT

CHAPELLE BERNARD & WE

ROCH ROBERT
DUPUI S- AMANT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

PUTSEYS- PATTE
PREVOT JEAN ARNOULD

Geneent
Local it

HEVERLE
MARBAI S
ERPI ON
NETHEN
HEVERLE
JUMET
FRO DCH
ST JOR
ZETRUD-
MARBAI S
VI ESVI L
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
HEVERLE
ZETRUD-
LI MAL
NETHEN
L1 NCENT
OVERI JS
MARBAI S
LI MAL

G LLY
Bl ERBEE
VI EUSAR
G LLY
OVERW N
VI EUSAR
HOUTAI N
GREZ- DO
HAM SUR
GREZ- DO
TH RI MO
VI EUSAR
BOSSUT-
HOUTAI N
G LLY
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=
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382855
348930
310950
376052
2
336010
303912
376933
383242
2
337320
3
4
3
2
363618
2
384650
369609
5
2
337312
383367
364046
2
389231
2
346688
373284
322528
2
309941
3
373686
2
3

205468020
113311720
109782820
113058320
205460220
110241220
109778520
205480720
112798720
113313720
109901020
113312620
113314620
205462220
112799220
113037420
113518120
104401320
205578020
113313920
113035820
110783720
201785320
113382020
110783920
209837720
113372120
112415020
112777320
111889820
112772020
110530920
113383020
113534420
112414820
110781820

Best at

Snel h.



280052- 13
180351- 28
241421- 85
180351- 28
280052- 13
281596- 05
181475- 85
282647- 86
304179- 84
304179-84
161960- 67
241421- 85
309179-40
210036- 31
304005- 07
305168- 06
308660- 06
180616- 02
210335- 39
171260- 55
304005- 07
241752- 28
281596- 05
304179- 84
309179-40
162600- 28
210335-39
310176-67
241421- 85
241421- 85
209941- 33
305168- 06
310176-67
180616- 02
241471- 38
161960- 67
305168- 06
180616- 02
122257- 37
122257- 37
308660- 06
161960- 67

SI MONS YVES

RUCQUOY JEAN
WANUFEL DI DI ER
RUCQUOY JEAN

SI MONS YVES

DI ELS GERARD
AELGCET JEAN- M CHEL
DECELLE ROBERT
DUPUI S- AVANT
DUPUI S- AVANT

LEROY FRERES
WANUFEL DI DI ER
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
PUTSEYS- PATTE

MAES ANTHONY
CHAPELLE BERNARD & VE
ZARZECKI MAREK

DE BECKER MARCEL
ALBERO ALAI N

VANDEN WYNGAERT DI RK
MAES ANTHONY

PREVOT JEAN ARNOULD
DI ELS GERARD

DUPUI S- AVANT

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VERMYLEN DANI EL
ALBERO ALAI N

ANDREI CONSTANTI N
WANUFEL DI DI ER
WANUFEL DI DI ER

ROCH ROBERT
CHAPELLE BERNARD & WE
ANDREI CONSTANTI N
DE BECKER MARCEL
DUBRAY PHI LI PPE
LEROY FRERES
CHAPELLE BERNARD & VE
DE BECKER MARCEL
DAGNEAUX GABRI EL
DAGNEAUX GABRI EL
ZARZECKI MAREK
LEROY FRERES

OVERW N
MARBAI S
JUMET
MARBAI S
OVERW N
LI MAL
ERPI ON
WALHAI N
THI R MO
TH Rl MO
RACOUR
JUMET
VI EUSAR
HOUTAI N
VI ESVI L
HAM SUR
L1 NCENT
OVERI JS
THUI N
Bl ERBEE
VI ESVI L
G LLY
LI MAL
THI RI MO
VI EUSAR
MARBAI S
THUI N
ZETRUD-
JUMET
JUMET
GREZ- DO
HAM SUR
ZETRUD-
OVERI JS
LOBBES
RACOUR
HAM SUR
OVERI JS
FRO DCH
FRO DCH

= e

e

T
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NWWNNON

363083

wWN

386693

31840

34967

WRAWWARWNOUUORARRAPRWNONNNNWPA®W

318788
2
4
4
305763

209835520
113315720
110674920
113310120
209836020
113035520
109782120
113129120
110530220
110536020
104315820
110670420
113375020
112405220
109908520
111891220
104400820
205577620
110157620
201785820
109902320
110781320
113038420
110536320
113224320
110432720
110158220
112798820
110679620
110671620
112777220
111891320
112799320
205576220
111851220
104318620
111891520
205578920
109712620
109794220
104401220
104315220

1538.
1530.
1530.
1530.
1528.
1524.
1523.
1522.
15109.
1517.

AD | G Af st and

CGeneent

MQ Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

197756-70
197756-70
197756-70
184882- 00
309179-40
305174-12
308660- 06
182716- 65
281269- 66
281269- 66
305174-12
152466- 79
120608- 37
120608- 37
309179-40
187583- 82
120608- 37
120608- 37
152466-79
197756-70
280044- 05
280044- 05
153058- 89
281269- 66
153058- 89
280044- 05
197756-70
197756-70
282647- 86

CRABBE LUC

CRABBE LUC

CRABBE LUC

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUCE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

G LLIIJNS W LFRI ED
ZARZECKI MAREK

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
MCERENHOUT C & E
MOERENHOUT C & E

G LLIJNS W LFRI ED

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
GARI N ARNAUD

GARI N ARNAUD

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN
GARI N ARNAUD

GARI N ARNAUD

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
CRABBE LUC

DUMONT EDW G

DUMONT EDW G

BEX JAN

MOERENHOQUT C & E

BEX JAN

DUMONT EDW G

CRABBE LUC

CRABBE LUC

DECELLE ROBERT

OVERI JS
VI EUSAR
HUL DENB
L1 NCENT
VI LLERS
HCEI LAA
HOEI LAA
HUL DENB
BOSSUT-
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI EUSAR
OVERI JS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
BOSSUT-
BERTEM
OVERI JS
OVERI JS
MOLLEND
HCEI LAA
MOLLEND
OVERI JS
BERTEM
BERTEM
WALHAI N

w
WwoooONOIRPRORRPNNRRRARPORO

39 12
39 20
3 2

382353
2
3
368364
364046
373678
384650
351321
367377
2
2
373686
345019
2
2
369248

WO OTWN W

36308

207340821
207345621
207335521
200560921
113500821
200531321
112722421
113486721
200634421
200634121
200530221
112562621
107923121
107923421
113500121
200544121
107920421
107920121
112560921
207345121
200590321
200591821
206521421
200630921
206521521
200593221
207338821
207344221
112869821



30 120608-37 GARI N ARNAUD VILLERS 8 5 BE 107920821 11.26189 1558. 9499 30

31 281269-66 MOERENHOUT C & E HOEI LAA 14 4 BE 200632821 11.41340 1552. 9534 31
32 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VI LLERS 15 2 BE 113483821 11.32049 1547. 1130 32
33 210036- 31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAI N 12 346688 BE 112202821 11. 29180 1545. 6442 33
34 161960- 67 LEROY FRERES RACOUR 3 386693 BE 101231921 11. 55540 1541. 2236 34
35 108715-75 DUCHESNE- KEYEN AUTRE-E 7 375995 BE 112662321 11. 49400 1536. 7643 35
36 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE VI EUSAR 7 3 BE 113502321 11. 41550 1536. 5994 36
37 108715-75 DUCHESNE- KEYEN AUTRE-E 7 2 BE 112662621 11. 49560 1535.0912 37
38 242849-58 VERSPREET MUNTON THI RI MO 20 310374 00 110832921 11.07160 1534. 4792 38
39 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VI LLERS 15 1 3 BE 113481321 11.35029 1527. 1617 39
40 281596-05 DI ELS GERARD LI MAL 5 363618 BE 113630521 11.43120 1526. 5239 40
41 197756-70 CRABBE LUC BERTEM 39 7 BE 207335121 11. 55509 1524. 2397 41
42 152466-79 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BCOSSUT- 11 3 BE 112563921 11.50171 1523. 4768 42
43 216008- 86 CALONNE M CHEL RENLI ES 7 305482 BE 111345721 11.06050 1519. 1811 43
44 197756-70 CRABBE LUC BERTEM 39 2 BE 207343421 11. 56499 1518. 2880 44

45 184882-00 VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE OVERI JS 11
46 184882-00 VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE OVERI JS 11

BE 200561421 11.47410 1517. 8793 45
BE 200560121 11.47420 1517. 7750 46

47 305174-12 G LLIJNS W LFRI ED HULDENB 13 BE 200531521 11.51130 1517.6796 47
48 197756-70 CRABBE LUC BERTEM 39 3

49 171260- 55 VANDEN WYNGAERT DI RK Bl ERBEE 18 383367 BE 212460521 11.57570 1515. 5841 49
50 153058-89 BEX JAN MOLLEND 16 BE 206521621 11. 57150 1514. 8028 50
51 210036- 31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAI N 12 BE 112202721 11. 34060 1513. 2606 51

52 171260-55 VANDEN WYNGAERT DI RK Bl ERBEE 18
53 184882-00 VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE OVERI JS 11

BE 212461921 11.58250 1512. 7932 52

8
2
3
3
9 BE 207343521 11.57019 1517. 0832 48
7
3
2
2
4 BE 200562621 11.48460 1511.1336 53
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54 229758- 62 DESWERT GUY FARCI EN 10 337960 BE 105856521 11. 28550 1509. 3115 54
55 229758- 62 DESVWERT GUY FARCI EN 10 2 BE 105854221 11.28570 1509. 0870 55
56 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAI S 2 348930 BE 113473321 11.37101 1502. 9181 56
57 280044- 05 DUMONT EDW G OVERI JS 8 4 BE 102090621 11.50370 1500. 1140 57
58 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE VI EUSAR 7 4 BE 113504321 11.47550 1498. 6456 58
59 229758-62 DESVERT GUY FARCI EN 10 3 BE 105854721 11.31050 1494. 8471 59
60 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAI S 2 2 BE 113472921 11. 38451 1492. 7380 60
61 280044-05 DUMONT EDW G OVERIJS 8 5 BE 200590721 11.51590 1491.8132 61
62 210036-31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAI N 12 3 BE 112201721 11.37300 1491. 1312 62
63 197756- 70 CRABBE LUC BERTEM 39 3 10 BE 207343121 12. 02169 1486. 1261 63
64 210036- 31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAI N 12 4 BE 112201321 11. 38300 1484. 7452 64
65 242849-58 VERSPREET MUNTONI THIRIMO 20 1 2 00 115324221 11.14230 1482.3243 65
66 242849-58 VERSPREET MUNTON TH RIMO 20 1 3 00 115324321 11. 14300 1481. 4988 66
67 142278-76 DEVI LERS- LECLERCQ ST-REMY 5 293729 BE 105744221 11.03169 1481. 3725 67
68 305174-12 G LLIINS W LFRI ED HULDENB 13 4 BE 200472821 11.57310 1479. 8152 68
69 242849-58 VERSPREET MUNTON TH RIMO 20 1 4 00 110832221 11. 14490 1479. 2628 69
70 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VI LLERS 15 4 BE 113482821 11.43099 1475.1160 70
71 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VI LLERS 15 5 BE 113487121 11.43119 1474. 9096 71
72 184882-00 VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE OVERI JS 11 10 5 BE 200564421 11. 54540 1474. 0456 72
73 171260- 55 VANDEN WYNGAERT DI RK Bl ERBEE 18 10 3 BE 212460821 12. 05090 1473. 6383 73
74 242849-58 VERSPREET MUNTONI TH R MO 20 12 5 00 110834621 11.15430 1472.9447 74
75 229758- 62 DESVERT GUY FARCIEN 10 1 4 BE 105854121 11. 34440 1471. 0970 75
76 152466-79 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 11 6 4 BE 112560621 11.59031 1470. 9055 76
77 197756-70 CRABBE LUC BERTEM 39 6 11 BE 207337921 12. 05369 1467.1182 77
78 108715-75 DUCHESNE- KEYEN AUTRE-E 7 3 3 BE 112662521 12.01390 1465. 0107 78
79 305174-12 G LLIINS W LFRI ED HULDENB 13 8 5 BE 200532621 12. 00450 1461. 1065 79
80 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 12 4 2 BE 112727721 12.08270 1460. 0493 80
81 229758-62 DESWERT GUY FARCIEN 10 6 5 BE 105856021 11. 36470 1458. 0859 81
82 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 12 6 3 BE 112722521 12. 08500 1457. 9280 82
83 227155-78 DERMONNE BRUNO & FILS FORGES 10 4 293555 BE 112414121 11. 06290 1456. 9691 83
84 242849-58 VERSPREET MUNTON THRIMO 20 6 6 00 110834221 11.18170 1455. 2192 84
85 242849-58 VERSPREET MUNTON TH R MO 20 10 7 00 110835021 11.18350 1453.1752 85
86 152466-79 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 11 8 5 BE 112562221 12.02131 1452. 7969 86
87 171260-55 VANDEN WYNGAERT DI RK BI ERBEE 18 4 4 BE 212461021 12.09200 1450. 3165 87
88 197756-70 CRABBE LUC BERTEM 39 36 12 BE 207344621 12. 09349 1445.1228 88
89 281269-66 MOERENHOUT C & E HCEI LAA 14 6 5 BE 200634921 11.59290 1443.6191 89
90 210036-31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAIN 12 2 5 BE 112201621 11. 45240 1442.1298 90
91 152466-79 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 11 5 6 BE 112562921 12. 04401 1439. 0896 91
92 197756-70 CRABBE LUC BERTEM 39 9 13 BE 207337321 12.10479 1438. 5079 92
93 229758- 62 DESVERT GUY FARCI EN 10 10 6 BE 105854321 11. 40090 1437.2103 93
94 229758- 62 DESVWERT GUY FARCI EN 10 2 7 BE 105855721 11. 40160 1436. 4976 94



